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Billing Name 1
2639 COOK RIDGELY W JR
2641 MANNS CHAPEL Il LLC
2642 PANTRY INC THE
2550 WILLIAMS JEAN
2551 WILLIAMS JEAN
2554 WILLIAMS JEAN
2555 WILLIAMS JEAN
2560 MANNS CHAPEL Il LLC
2562 MANNS CHAPEL Il LLC
2563 MANNS CHAPEL Il LLC
2564 MANNS CHAPEL Il LLC
2566 ATWATER CHERYL CURL
2542 MANNS CHAPEL Il LLC
2194 WILLIAMS JEAN
2195 WILLIAMS JEAN
74984 CHATHAM CROSSING RETAIL LLC
74985 PRIMAX PROPERTIES LLC

62180 TKC CXLII LLC

Billing Name 2
COOPER JULIA ANN

C/O CIRCLE K STORES INC

BUCK TONI CURL

Billing Address 1

126 ESTES DR EXT

C/O LEON H CHAPLIN JR
PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 429

PO BOX 429

PO BOX 429

PO BOX 429

C/O LEON H CHAPLIN JR
C/O LEON H CHAPLIN JR
C/O LEON H CHAPLIN JR
C/O LEON H CHAPLIN JR
709 RESERVE ESTATES DR
C/O LEON H CHAPLIN JR
PO BOX 429

PO BOX 429

150 W MAIN ST STE 1720
1100 E MOREHEAD ST
C/O THE KEITH CORP 4500
CAMERON VALLEY PKWY STE
400

Billing Address 2

PO BOX 705

PO BOX 52085

PO BOX 705
PO BOX 705
PO BOX 705
PO BOX 705

PO BOX 705

Billing City
CARRBORO
LINVILLE
PHOENIX
CARRBORO
CARRBORO
CARRBORO
CARRBORO
LINVILLE
LINVILLE
LINVILLE
LINVILLE

WAKE FOREST

LINVILLE
CARRBORO
CARRBORO
NORFOLK
CHARLOTTE

CHARLOTTE

Billing State¢Billing Zip

NC
NC
AZ
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
VA
NC

NC

27510
28646-0705
85072-2085
27510-0429
27510-0429
27510-0429
27510-0429
28646-0705
28646-0705
28646-0705
28646-0705
27587-1821
28646-0705
27510-0429
27510-0429
23510-1635
28204-2815

28211-3591

Physical Address
11311 US 15501 N

5186 MANNS CHAPEL RD

11399 US 15501 N

49 CEDAR VILLAGE RD
63 CEDAR VILLAGE RD
75 CEDAR VILLAGE RD
35 CEDAR VILLAGE RD
91 CEDAR VILLAGE RD
179 CEDAR VILLAGE RD
155 CEDAR VILLAGE RD
171 CEDAR VILLAGE RD
CEDAR VILLAGE RD

162 CEDAR VILLAGE RD
CEDAR TER

11455 US 15501 N
11312 US15501 N
11314 US 15501 N

11500 US 15501 N



